



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-1137 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Presentation **Status:** Filed

File created: 6/30/2015 **In control:** Finance Committee

On agenda: 7/7/2015 **Final action:** 7/7/2015

Title: Change Order #3 for the Bar Screen Replacement Project to increase, for screen modifications, in the amount of \$1,650 resulting in a decrease to contingency from \$96,313 to \$94,663. Contract price increased from \$744,247 to \$745,897(also appears on the Utilities Committee agenda).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order #3 06-26-15 .pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/7/2015	1	Finance Committee	received and filed	

Change Order #3 for the Bar Screen Replacement Project to increase, for screen modifications, in the amount of \$1,650 resulting in a decrease to contingency from \$96,313 to \$94,663. Contract price increased from \$744,247 to \$745,897(also appears on the Utilities Committee agenda).